5/10/2023

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

20 SPOT Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

Regular Totals:

oO~NOOOThA WN

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$90.00
$5.00
$28.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00

$167.00

$187.00

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$1.00
$3.10
$0.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.40
$2.00

$11.50

$21.50

HB

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$90.00
$4.00
$24.90
$5.00
$4.00
$8.00
$9.60
$10.00

$155.50

$165.50

ntOfSales
10.69

10.69
48.12
2.67
14.97
267
2.67
534
6.41
6.41

89.26

99.95

tedReturn

-0.48

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.05

0.33
0.02
0.10
0.02
0.02
0.04
0.04
0.04

0.57



