	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	10.69	-0.48	-0.05
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	10.69		
	Regular	2	\$90.00	\$0.00	\$90.00	48.12	0.69	0.33
	Regular	3	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	2.67	0.69	0.02
	Regular	4	\$28.00	\$3.10	\$24.90	14.97	0.69	0.10
	Regular	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	2.67	0.70	0.02
	Regular	6	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	2.67	0.70	0.02
	Regular	7	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	5.34	0.69	0.04
	Regular	8	\$12.00	\$2.40	\$9.60	6.41	0.70	0.04
	Regular	10	\$12.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	6.41	0.70	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$167.00	\$11.50	\$155.50	89.26		
Grand Totals			\$187.00	\$21.50	\$165.50	99.95		0.57